

TABULATION OF BIDS

PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP
2017 GENERAL MAINTENANCE #2 PROJECT
WHA NO. 1104J17

BID OPENING: August 3, 2017
10:00 a.m.
LOCATON: Plainfield Township Admin. Building
22525 W. Lockport Street,
Plainfield, IL 60544

ATTENDED BY: Ken Marland, Plainfield Township Highway Department
Melanie Carroll, Plainfield Township Highway Department
Andi French, Plainfield Township Administrator
Dan Malinowski, Willett, Hofmann & Associates
Josh Harris, Willett, Hofmann & Associates

CONTRACTOR			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Austin Tyler Construction, Inc.		P.T. Ferro Construction Co.		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.		D. Construction, Inc.	
ADDENDA					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
SIGNED PROPOSAL					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
BID BOND					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
APPRENTICESHIP OR TRAINING PROGRAM CERTIFICATION					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
AFFIDAVIT OF ILLINOIS BUSINESS OFFICE					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
AFFIDAVIT OF AVAILABILITY					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "C", N50	706	Ton	\$56.00	\$39,536.00	\$70.00	\$49,420.00	\$79.00	\$55,774.00	\$82.07	\$57,941.42	\$67.00	\$47,302.00
2 Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	1,996	Gal	\$0.01	\$19.96	\$0.01	\$19.96	\$0.01	\$19.96	\$1.00	\$1,996.00	\$0.01	\$19.96
3 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course Removal (Variable Depth)	3,088	Sq Yd	\$1.25	\$3,860.00	\$3.25	\$10,036.00	\$0.01	\$30.88	\$4.09	\$12,629.92	\$1.30	\$4,014.40
4 Inlets to be Adjusted	3	Each	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
5 Inlets to be Adjusted (Special)	1	Each	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
6 Inlets to be Adjusted with New Frame and Grate	1	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
7 Sidewalk Removal	240	Sq Ft	\$2.00	\$480.00	\$8.00	\$1,920.00	\$2.00	\$480.00	\$2.06	\$494.40	\$2.00	\$480.00
8 Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	240	Sq Ft	\$8.00	\$1,920.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$3,600.00	\$6.18	\$1,483.20	\$6.00	\$1,440.00
9 Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement	623	Foot	\$30.00	\$18,690.00	\$45.00	\$28,035.00	\$35.00	\$21,805.00	\$37.71	\$23,493.33	\$38.00	\$23,674.00
10 Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surfacing	38	Ton	\$56.00	\$2,128.00	\$150.00	\$5,700.00	\$135.00	\$5,130.00	\$150.00	\$5,700.00	\$77.00	\$2,926.00
11 Driveway Pavement Removal	130	Sq Yd	\$1.25	\$162.50	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$8.00	\$1,040.00
BID TOTAL				\$70,196.46		\$102,280.96		\$91,139.84		\$106,588.27		\$83,246.36